Beaconsfield
Cricket Club

Honours Board - 2022

Senior Men 100s

S Hattea

J Warsop
J Slater

A Peace

U ljaz

J Warsop
M Evans
M Evans
D McLeish

2rd XI
1=t Xl
4% X|
2rd XI
1=t XI
1=t XI
2rd XI
2rd XI
31X

Batting

Chalfont St Giles
Boyne Hill 15t XI
Slough

Hillingdon Manor
Stoke Green
Burnham

Chalfont St Giles
Farnham Common
Stoke Green

Senior Men - next 25 highest scores

R Maru

T Jeffrey
A Lloyd-Taylor
J Warsop
E Baker

U Totuka
D McLeish
S Tahir

U ljaz

S Hattea

J Catherwood
U ljaz

Z Ashraf

J Marsh

S Ward

S Tahir

Z Ashraf

F Fyfe

N Chopra
N Chopra
D Justus
D McLeish
A Keen

D Justus
S Tahir

2rd XI
4% X|
4% X|
1=t Xl
4% X|
1=t Xl
31X
4% X|
1 Xl
34X
2n XI
1 Xl
1 Xl
34X
4% X|
4% X|
1 Xl
34Xl
1 Xl
1 Xl
1 Xl
34Xl
2rXI
1 Xl
4% X|

Farnham Common
Datchet

Hounslow & Whitton
Falkland

Tring Park

Eversley

Harefield

Uxbridge 4* XI
Burnham

Stoke Green

Slough

Burnham

Falkland

Harefield

Farnham Common
Hayes

Gerrards Cross
Harefield

Henley

Gerrards Cross
Stoke Green

High Wycombe
Wooburn Narkovians
Gerrards Cross 15t X|
Hounslow & Whitton

21 May
28 May

4 June

2 July

9 July

23 July
23 July
13 August
13 August

11 June
13 August
2 July

6 August
25 June

4 September
20 August
7 May

23 July
13 August
30 July

21 May

4 June

20 August
23 July
18 June
18 June
18 June
25 June
18 June

2 July

2 July

18 June
20 August
4 September

125
102
115
134
109*
102*
119*
151
134

97
96
93
91*
89
87
83
80
77
74
73*
72
72*
72*
71
70
69*
69*
67
66
66
66
65
64
64



Senior Women 50s (long format)

M Pressly-Smith
S Barber
S Barber

4% X men
4% X men
3 Xl men

Tring Park
Windsor
Wooburn Narkovians

Senior Women 35s (shorter format)

M Pressly-Smith
S Midwinter

S Barber

S Barber

S Barber

M Pressly-Smith
S Barber

S Midwinter

1=t Xl
1=t Xl
1=t X1
1= XI
1= XI
1=t XI
1=t XI
1=t XI

Dinton
Maidenhead & Bray
Maidenhead & Bray
Freeland

Dinton

Tring Park
Broxbourne
Broxbourne

Senior Women - selected highest scores

M Pressly-Smith
S Midwinter
S Midwinter

1= XI
1=t XI
1=t XI

St Albans 15t X|
St Albans 15t X|
St Albans 15t X|

Junior Boys and Girls 35s (shorter format)

A Lloyd-Taylor
M Gianerri

M Evans

S Shaw

E Grinhaff

B Hunter

D Vala

T McLeish

D Vala

N Chopra

A Lloyd-Taylor
F Fyfe

M Gianneri

T Easterbrook
B Taylor

D Vala

G Lloyd

H Atkinson

J Tiwana

D Collett

F Fyfe

J Catherwood
D Vala

B Taylor

O Ockelford
M Costa d'Sa
D Vala

G Lloyd

J Catherwood
J Catherwood
A Lloyd-Taylor
D McLeish

u15

u15

u15

U12 Bolts
U13 Daredevils
U13 Daredevils
U14 Lions
U14 Lions
u14

u15s

u15s

u15s

u15s

u14

u14

u1l4

U15 Girls
u1l4

u1l4

U15 Girls
U15

u19

u1l4

u1l4

U13 Daredevils
u1l4

u1l4

U15 Girls
U1tz

U1tz

u15

u19

Amersham U15
Amersham U15
Amersham U15

Gerrards Cross U12 Kestrels

Bledlow Ridge U13
Bledlow Ridge U13
Farnham Common U14
Chesham U14B
Chalfont St Peter U14
Wendover U15
Wendover U15
Wendover U15
Wendover U15

Ley Hill U15

Ley Hill U15
Amersham U15B
Dinton

Stoke Green U15
Stoke Green U15
Chalfont St Giles

Stoy Stratford U14
Gerrards Cross U19
Farnham Common U15
Farnham Common U15
Balliner Waggoners
Burnham U15
Burnham U15

Chenies & Latimer
Chesham U17

Ballinger Waggoners U17
Ballinger Waggoners U17

Burnham U19

25 June
30 July
30 July

26 June

3 July

3 July

17 July

31 July

14 August

5 September
5 September

22 May
22 May
29 May

27 April
27 April
27 April
8 May
12 May
12 May
19 May
30 May
31 May
8 June
8 June
8 June
8 June
16 June
16 June
20 June
22 June
28 June
28 June
1 July
3 July
7 July
7 July
7 July
20 July
23 July
23 July
24 July
25 July
26 July
28 July
26 August

59
124~
58*

79
57*
64*
102*
45*
63*
56
42*

33
30
34

50*
47

36

38*
35*
35*
37*
52*
51

51*
51*
52*
53*
51*
52*
50*
49*
50*
50*
52*
51*
85

50*
50*
47*
52*
50*
50*
52*
49*
49*
52
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Beaconsfield
Cricket Club

Honours Board - 2022

Senior Men 5fers

M Evans
T Slater

Z Ashraf
R Tiwana

34Xl
2rd XI
1=t XI
4% X|

Bowling

Marlow 3 X|
Gerrards Cross

Cookham Dean
Tring Park

Senior Women 3fers (shorter format)

R Clark

S Midwinter

E Lyon

M Benato

M Benato

A Clarke

E Easterbrook
N Dogra

1= XI
1=t XI
1= XI
1= XI
1= XI
1= XI
1t X1
1t X1

Chesham 1t X|
Thame 15t XI

St Albans 15t X|

St Albans 15t X|
Maidenhead & Bray
Freeland

Freeland
Maidenhead & Bray

Junior Boys and Girls 3fers (shorter format)

N Chopra

T Holohan

J Tiwana

G Timms

R Sidhu-Tung
T Parry

M Latham

T Parry

E Field

E Honeyben
G Lloyd

N Chopra

C Noakes

| Stuart

J Scotchbrook
M Evans

H Lamb

T Parry

E Stuart

C Noakes
W Scott

E Baker

N Chopra

A Spalton

H Mahmood
N Strachan
N Chopra

u15

U11 Thunder
U12 Roar

U13 Daredevils
U13 Daredevils
U13 Daredevils
U11 Girls

U13 Challengers
U12 Bolts

u1l4

U15 Girls

U15

U13 Challengers
U13 Girls

U13 Girls

U15

U13 Daredevils
U13 Daredevils
U15 Girls

U13 Daredevils
U12 Roar

U1tz

U1tz

U13 Girls

U12 Bolts

U11 Thunder
u15

Amersham U15

High Wycombe U11
Amersham U12

Bledlow Ridge U13
Wendover U13 Hurricanes
Bledlow Ridge U13
Stokenchurch U10

High Wycombe U13
Farnham Common U12
Ley Hill U15

Dinton

High Wycombe U15
Chalfont St Giles U13
Amersham U11 boys
Burnham

Ealing U15

Penn & Tylers Green U13
Penn & Tylers Green U13
Burnham

Ballinger Waggoners U13
Wendover U13

Chesham U17

Chesham U17

Gerrards Cross U11 boys
Chenies & Latimer U12 B
Gerrards Cross U11 Falcons
Great Brickhill

7 May

25 June
16 July
27 August

1 May

15 May
22 May
22 May
3 July

17 July
17 July
31 July

27 April

2 May

9 May

12 May
17 May
24 May
25 May

9 June

14 June
16 June
22 June
27 June
28 June

3 July

10 July
13 July
13 July
13 July
17 July
20 July
20 July
25 July
25 July

7 August
15 August
28 August
5 September

5/13
5/57
5/39
5/17

4/9
5/18
3/13
3/14
3/7
4/9
3/17
3/15

3/14
7/10
3/1
3/11
3/3
3/5
3/20
3/4
3/9
4/13
4/10
3/16
3/17
4/18
4/15
3/20
3/16
3/10
3/3
3/14
4/10
3/4
3/6
3/13
5/9
3/11
3/4



