

Honours Board - 2022 Batting

Senior Men 100s

S Hattea	2 nd XI	Chalfont St Giles	21 May	125
J Warsop	1 st XI	Boyne Hill 1 st XI	28 May	102
J Slater	4 th XI	Slough	4 June	115
A Peace	2 nd XI	Hillingdon Manor	2 July	134
U Ijaz	1 st XI	Stoke Green	9 July	109*
J Warsop	1 st XI	Burnham	23 July	102*
M Evans	2 nd XI	Chalfont St Giles	23 July	119*
M Evans	2 nd XI	Farnham Common	13 August	151
D McLeish	3 rd XI	Stoke Green	13 August	134

Senior Men - next 25 highest scores

R Maru	2 nd XI	Farnham Common	11 June	97
T Jeffrey	4 th XI	Datchet	13 August	96
A Lloyd-Taylor	4 th XI	Hounslow & Whitton	2 July	93
J Warsop	1 st XI	Falkland	6 August	91*
E Baker	4 th XI	Tring Park	25 June	89
U Totuka	1 st XI	Eversley	4 September	87
D McLeish	3 rd XI	Harefield	20 August	83
S Tahir	4 th XI	Uxbridge 4 th XI	7 May	80
U Ijaz	1 st XI	Burnham	23 July	77
S Hattea	3 rd XI	Stoke Green	13 August	74
J Catherwood	2 nd XI	Slough	30 July	73*
U Ijaz	1 st XI	Burnham	21 May	72
Z Ashraf	1 st XI	Falkland	4 June	72*
J Marsh	3 rd XI	Harefield	20 August	72*
S Ward	4 th XI	Farnham Common	23 July	71
S Tahir	4 th XI	Hayes	18 June	70
Z Ashraf	1 st XI	Gerrards Cross	18 June	69*
F Fyfe	3 rd XI	Harefield	18 June	69*
N Chopra	1 st XI	Henley	25 June	67
N Chopra	1 st XI	Gerrards Cross	18 June	66
D Justus	1 st XI	Stoke Green	2 July	66
D McLeish	3 rd XI	High Wycombe	2 July	66
A Keen	2 nd XI	Wooburn Narkovians	18 June	65
D Justus	1 st XI	Gerrards Cross 1 st XI	20 August	64
S Tahir	4 th XI	Hounslow & Whitton	4 September	64

Senior Women 50s (long format)

M Pressly-Smith	4 th XI men	Tring Park	25 June	59
S Barber	4 th XI men	Windsor	30 July	124*
S Barber	3 rd XI men	Wooburn Narkovians	30 July	58*

Senior Women 35s (shorter format)

M Pressly-Smith	1 st XI	Dinton	26 June	79
S Midwinter	1 st XI	Maidenhead & Bray	3 July	57*
S Barber	1 st XI	Maidenhead & Bray	3 July	64*
S Barber	1 st XI	Freeland	17 July	102*
S Barber	1 st XI	Dinton	31 July	45*
M Pressly-Smith	1 st XI	Tring Park	14 August	63*
S Barber	1 st XI	Broxbourne	5 September	56
S Midwinter	1 st XI	Broxbourne	5 September	42*

Senior Women - selected highest scores

M Pressly-Smith	1 st XI	St Albans 1 st XI	22 May	33
S Midwinter	1 st XI	St Albans 1 st XI	22 May	30
S Midwinter	1 st XI	St Albans 1st XI	29 May	34

Junior Boys and Girls 35s (shorter format)

A Lloyd-Taylor	U15	Amersham U15	27 April	50*
M Gianerri	U15	Amersham U15	27 April	47
M Evans	U15	Amersham U15	27 April	36
S Shaw	U12 Bolts	Gerrards Cross U12 Kestrels	8 May	38*
E Grinhaff	U13 Daredevils	Bledlow Ridge U13	12 May	35*
B Hunter	U13 Daredevils	Bledlow Ridge U13	12 May	35*
D Vala	U14 Lions	Farnham Common U14	19 May	37*
T McLeish	U14 Lions	Chesham U14B	30 May	52*
D Vala	U14	Chalfont St Peter U14	31 May	51
N Chopra	U15	Wendover U15	8 June	51*
A Lloyd-Taylor	U15	Wendover U15	8 June	51*
F Fyfe	U15	Wendover U15	8 June	52*
M Gianneri	U15	Wendover U15	8 June	53*
T Easterbrook	U14	Ley Hill U15	16 June	51*
B Taylor	U14	Ley Hill U15	16 June	52*
D Vala	U14	Amersham U15B	20 June	50*
G Lloyd	U15 Girls	Dinton	22 June	49*
H Atkinson	U14	Stoke Green U15	28 June	50*
J Tiwana	U14	Stoke Green U15	28 June	50*
D Collett	U15 Girls	Chalfont St Giles	1 July	52*
F Fyfe	U15	Stoy Stratford U14	3 July	51*
J Catherwood	U19	Gerrards Cross U19	7 July	85
D Vala	U14	Farnham Common U15	7 July	50*
B Taylor	U14	Farnham Common U15	7 July	50*
O Ockelford	U13 Daredevils	Balliner Waggoners	20 July	47*
M Costa d'Sa	U14	Burnham U15	23 July	52*
D Vala	U14	Burnham U15	23 July	50*
G Lloyd	U15 Girls	Chenies & Latimer	24 July	50*
J Catherwood	U17	Chesham U17	25 July	52*
J Catherwood	U17	Ballinger Waggoners U17	26 July	49*
A Lloyd-Taylor	U15	Ballinger Waggoners U17	28 July	49*
D McLeish	U19	Burnham U19	26 August	52



Honours Board - 2022 Bowling

Senior Men 5fers

M Evans	3 rd XI	Marlow 3 rd XI	7 May	5/13
T Slater	2 nd XI	Gerrards Cross	25 June	5/57
Z Ashraf	1 st XI	Cookham Dean	16 July	5/39
R Tiwana	4 th XI	Tring Park	27 August	5/17

Senior Women 3fers (shorter format)

R Clark	1 st XI	Chesham 1 st XI	1 May	4/9
S Midwinter	1 st XI	Thame 1 st XI	15 May	5/18
E Lyon	1 st XI	St Albans 1 st XI	22 May	3/13
M Benato	1 st XI	St Albans 1 st XI	22 May	3/14
M Benato	1 st XI	Maidenhead & Bray	3 July	3/7
A Clarke	1 st XI	Freeland	17 July	4/9
E Easterbrook	1 st XI	Freeland	17 July	3/17
N Dogra	1 st XI	Maidenhead & Bray	31 July	3/15

Junior Boys and Girls 3fers (shorter format)

N Chopra	U15	Amersham U15	27 April	3/14
T Holohan	U11 Thunder	High Wycombe U11	2 May	7/10
J Tiwana	U12 Roar	Amersham U12	9 May	3/1
G Timms	U13 Daredevils	Bledlow Ridge U13	12 May	3/11
R Sidhu-Tung	U13 Daredevils	Wendover U13 Hurricanes	17 May	3/3
T Parry	U13 Daredevils	Bledlow Ridge U13	24 May	3/5
M Latham	U11 Girls	Stokenchurch U10	25 May	3/20
T Parry	U13 Challengers	High Wycombe U13	9 June	3/4
E Field	U12 Bolts	Farnham Common U12	14 June	3/9
E Honeyben	U14	Ley Hill U15	16 June	4/13
G Lloyd	U15 Girls	Dinton	22 June	4/10
N Chopra	U15	High Wycombe U15	27 June	3/16
C Noakes	U13 Challengers	Chalfont St Giles U13	28 June	3/17
l Stuart	U13 Girls	Amersham U11 boys	3 July	4/18
J Scotchbrook	U13 Girls	Burnham	10 July	4/15
M Evans	U15	Ealing U15	13 July	3/20
H Lamb	U13 Daredevils	Penn & Tylers Green U13	13 July	3/16
T Parry	U13 Daredevils	Penn & Tylers Green U13	13 July	3/10
E Stuart	U15 Girls	Burnham	17 July	3/3
C Noakes	U13 Daredevils	Ballinger Waggoners U13	20 July	3/14
W Scott	U12 Roar	Wendover U13	20 July	4/10
E Baker	U17	Chesham U17	25 July	3/4
N Chopra	U17	Chesham U17	25 July	3/6
A Spalton	U13 Girls	Gerrards Cross U11 boys	7 August	3/13
H Mahmood	U12 Bolts	Chenies & Latimer U12 B	15 August	5/9
N Strachan	U11 Thunder	Gerrards Cross U11 Falcons	28 August	3/11
N Chopra	U15	Great Brickhill	5 September	3/4
•			•	